
Manchester Essex Little League Schedule - Coach Pitc
2026 Spring Schedule

Month Date Day Field
April 4/29/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
May 5/2/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
May 5/6/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
May 5/9/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
May 5/13/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
May 5/16/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
May 5/20/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
May 5/23/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
May 5/25/2026 Monday No Games - Memorable  Day
May 5/27/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
May 5/30/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
June 6/3/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
June 6/6/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
June 6/10/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
June 6/13/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
June 6/17/2026 Wednesday 5:30 PM 6:30PM FOD
June 6/20/2026 Saturday 9:00 AM 10:30AM FOD
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